Indicator s on population, households and housing, accor ding to the place of residence, based on the CENSUSES 2011 and 2021

Filters;

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Region

Flandersregion

Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Walloon region

Province Administrative District
Province of Antwer pen

Province of Vlaams-Brabant

Province of West-Vlaanderen

Province of Oost-Vlaanderen

Province of Limburg

District of Bruxelles-Capitale

Province of Brabant Wallon
Province of Hainaut
Province of Liege

Province of L uxembourg

Province of Namur

Year

Number of dwellings

2011

732.668

439.351

497.205

607.145

336.818

2.613.187

487.582

487.582

150.558

558.666

450.775

108.764

194.119

1.462.882

4.563.651

2021

795.128

477.730

537.587

659.087

370.248

2.839.780

525.706

525.706

166.876

587.677

489.478

122.568

214.293

1.580.892

4.946.378



